Individual Best Times (All Time)

David Broadbent - (431057) - Hackney Aquatics Club - 1500 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
16:58.58
17:01.84
17:01.84
17:12.47
17:12.62
17:41.15
17:50.82
17:54.94
18:30.38
19:06.99
19:13.46
21:13.97

Swims in Date Order

Time
16:58.58
17:12.62
17:01.84
17:01.84
17:12.47
17:41.15
17:50.82
18:30.38
17:54.94
19:06.99

19:13.46
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

625
619
619
600
600
553
538
532
482
437
430
319

WA Pts

625
600
619
619
600
553
538
482
532
437
430

Round

H

I I T I I I

Round

H
H

I I T I T

Date

14/02/20
08/08/15
08/08/15
30/05/15
14/05/16
17/04/14
20/12/13
12/05/13
26/05/13
04/06/11
05/03/11
06/03/10

Date

14/02/20
14/05/16
08/08/15
08/08/15
30/05/15
17/04/14
20/12/13
26/05/13
12/05/13
04/06/11
05/03/11

Meet

Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020
ASA Summer Nationals 2015

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

Cardiff International Open Meet 2015

City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Midland Distance Time Trial

City of Sheffield No Frill Meet

BG Midlands Age Group Championships
Warwickshire County Championships

Warwickshire Champs

Meet

Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020
City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

Cardiff International Open Meet 2015

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival

Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet

City of Sheffield No Frill Meet

Midland Distance Time Trial

BG Midlands Age Group Championships

Warwickshire County Championships

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Cardiff
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Loughborough
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry

Coventry

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Cardiff
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Sheffield
Loughborough
Coventry

Coventry

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Team Mercia

Team Mercia

Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton

Nuneaton

Club Swam Under

Nuneaton
Team Mercia

Team Mercia

Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton

Nuneaton

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
21:13.97 319 H 06/03/10  Warwickshire Champs Coventry Nuneaton 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



