## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

David Broadbent - (431057) - Hackney Aquatics Club - 1500 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
16:58.58	625	Н	14/02/20	Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020	Sheffield		1
17:01.84	619		08/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield	Team Mercia	1
17:01.84	619	Н	08/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield	Team Mercia	1
17:12.47	600	F	30/05/15	Cardiff International Open Meet 2015	Cardiff		1
17:12.62	600	Н	14/05/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet	Sheffield	Nuneaton	1
17:41.15	553	F	17/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Nuneaton	1
17:50.82	538	Н	20/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Nuneaton	1
17:54.94	532	Н	12/05/13	Midland Distance Time Trial	Loughborough	Nuneaton	1
18:30.38	482	Н	26/05/13	City of Sheffield No Frill Meet	Sheffield	Nuneaton	1
19:06.99	437	Н	04/06/11	BG Midlands Age Group Championships	Coventry	Nuneaton	1
19:13.46	430	Н	05/03/11	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Nuneaton	1
21:13.97	319	Н	06/03/10	Warwickshire Champs	Coventry	Nuneaton	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
16:58.58	625	Н	14/02/20	Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020	Sheffield		1
17:12.62	600	Н	14/05/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet	Sheffield	Nuneaton	1
17:01.84	619	Н	08/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield	Team Mercia	1
17:01.84	619		08/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield	Team Mercia	1
17:12.47	600	F	30/05/15	Cardiff International Open Meet 2015	Cardiff		1
17:41.15	553	F	17/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Nuneaton	1
17:50.82	538	Н	20/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Nuneaton	1
18:30.38	482	Н	26/05/13	City of Sheffield No Frill Meet	Sheffield	Nuneaton	1
17:54.94	532	Н	12/05/13	Midland Distance Time Trial	Loughborough	Nuneaton	1
19:06.99	437	Н	04/06/11	BG Midlands Age Group Championships	Coventry	Nuneaton	1
19:13.46 opyright 2024	430 1	Н	05/03/11	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Nuneaton  Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEM

Nuneaton

21:13.97 319 H 06/03/10 Warwickshire Champs

shire Champs Coventry

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS